
El Camino College Compton Center  1 Annual Fact Book 2015 

  
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
  

Female 
64% 

Male 
36% 

2014-2015 

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

Female Male

Transfers by Gender 

Percent of Students
Transfering

Percent of 2014-2015
Students with
Transfer Goal

Transfers by Gender 



El Camino College Compton Center  2 Annual Fact Book 2015 

 
  

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Female Male
Out of State (public) 23 15
Private 33 41
UC 38 24
Cal State 210 94

Transfer Destinations by Gender 

Transfers by Gender 


